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Red Division

*Buffalo Bills 1 $125
Dealwitl

*Keggy the keg

Tin Pot Pizza Ranch Dictator

Blue Division

OC SF 10

Steinbach Spitfire

Super Lemon Haze (3rd)
MONEYCHASERZ(2Q)(2)(p1)(14)(xx)

White Division

Head of the Table_SF

The Gambino Crime Family
Dawgin' It

Barnfield Boys

Total Points

The Gambino Crime Family
*Buffalo Bills 1 $125
Dealwitl

OC SF 10

Head of the Table_SF
Steinbach Spitfire

Dawgin' It

*Keggy the keg

Barnfield Boys

Super Lemon Haze (3rd)

Tin Pot Pizza Ranch Dictator
MONEYCHASERZ(2Q)(2)(p1)(14)(xx)
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2467.85
2358.95
2339.30
2319.70
2311.55
2258.85
2256.25
2217.35
2125.55
1935.85
1875.45
1806.30
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PCT
0.857
0.571
0.500
0.143

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.429
0.214

DIV
5-1
5-1
1-5
1-5

DIV
33
4-2
4-2
1-5

DIV
4-2
6-0
2-4
0-6

PF
1949.25
2064.75
1792.60
1590.75

PF
1834.35
1793.90
1630.90
1605.65

PF
1956.70
2027.05
1872.65
1680.20
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PA
1720.40
1917.20
1791.40
1927.90

PA
1684.55
1733.65
1696.55
1856.75

PA
1822.05
1818.40
1880.05
1949.85

PTS
2358.95
2339.30
2217.35
1875.45

PTS
2319.70
2258.85
1935.85
1806.30

PTS
2311.55
2467.85
2256.25
2125.55
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